Sozhou

SEEFEHELBFESTS

152 58 P

NTN 23168BK:H31685 %]

FEBERSF

15

7S N

i
A B 1

D1
Bl
D3
B2
ORDER
DAl
DB1
BA
DA2
DA
RAS
MASS
LSG

NTN 23168BK;H3168E K

320

254

440

72
23168BK;H3168
360

409

14

0

558

49500
850

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

r/min

xS

€)Y
(IO
(&M
(&M
(IO
(RO

1=}

==X

HiiE T


http://www.sozhou.com/p/3d488cfe.html

BZ

B/

Ly i
NN H y i j

I )

BT | a1
o T N 1 g = -
g ey 2] { A IS T T ELL LSS H

%

D1=180mm 012200mm

SEEF http://www. sozhou. com/p/3d488cfe. html







